
St. Matthew School Calendar 2025/2026 
 

HALF DAYS DISMISS AT 11:30 A.M. 
 

Friday, August 15                                      Teachers Report Back 
 
Wednesday, August 20                                 Meet the Teachers 4 - 6 p.m.                                                                                

      New Parent Orientation 3:30 p.m. or 6 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, August 20                                          Preschool/Kindergarten Parent Meeting 5:00 p.m.    
                                                                   
Monday, August 25                                       First HALF DAY of School for Grades Preschool - 8th                                                                     

      Opening Chapel 8:30 a.m. - Dismissal 11:30 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, August 26                                         First Full Day of School 
  
Friday, August 29 – Monday, September 1        Labor Day Vacation - No School 
  
Tuesday, September 2                                            School Resumes 
  
Wednesday, September 3                                       Grades 1 - 8 Parent Orientation 7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 19                                              First Quarter Midterm Ends  
        “Back to School” Family Event 6:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 26    First Quarter Midterms Sent Home 
 
Wednesday, October 15    School Pictures (PS4, 1 - 8) 
 
Thursday, October 16    School Pictures (Preschool 3 & Kindergarten Only) 
 
Saturday, October 18                                               St. Matthew “Trunk or Treat” 
 
Friday, October 24                                                   End of the First Quarter        
 
Friday, October 31     No School – Teacher Professional Development 
   
Wednesday, November 5      Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, November 6     Half Day - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal  

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00 - 6:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, November 7      No School 
 
Sunday, November 9-Tuesday, November 11 NLSA Visiting Team On Site 
        
Friday, November 14                                               Turkey Trot 
 
Wednesday, November 19    Picture Retake Day 
 
Wednesday, November 26  – Friday, Nov. 28 No School - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Friday, December 5     Second Quarter Midterm Ends 
 
Saturday, December 6                                           Donuts with Pastors  

                                             



 
 
Friday, December 12                                  Second Quarter Midterms Sent Home  

PS/K Advent Worship Service 6:30 p.m. 
      
Wednesday, December 17                                      Gr. 1 - 4 Christmas Service - 9:30 a.m. & 7:00 p.m.    
  
Friday, December 19                                           Half Day - Christmas Parties - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal      
        
Monday, December 22 – Sunday, January 4         Christmas Break - No School 
 
Monday, January 5                                       School Resumes 
 
Friday, January 16                                                    End of the Second Quarter  
 
Monday, January 19                                                No School – Martin Luther King Day 
 
Friday, January 23                                                   Reports Cards Sent Home 
 
Week of January 26 – January 30                           Lutheran Schools Week 
 
Thursday, January 29    All School Open House 5:30 p.m. 
 
February 2 – 6     7th Grade Camp LOC  
 
Friday, February 13                                                  Third Quarter Midterm Ends  
 
Monday, February 16 –  Friday, February 20           Winter Break - No School 
 
Monday, February 23                                              School Resumes 
 
Friday, February  27     Third Quarter Midterms Sent Home 
 
Monday, March 30 – Monday, April 6             No School – Spring Break and Easter Monday 
                                         
Tuesday, April 7                                                 School Resumes  
 
Friday, April 10                                                     End of the Third Quarter  
 
Friday, April 17                                               Report Cards Sent Home 
 
Friday, May 1                                                         Fourth Quarter Midterm Ends   
 
Friday, May 1 & Saturday, May 2                           School Musical 
 
Friday, May 8     Fourth Quarter Midterms Sent Home 
 
Friday, May 22     Half Day – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
 
Monday, May 25                                                      Memorial Day – No School 
 
Monday, June 1 – Wednesday, June 3                8th Grade Class Trip (Tentative) 
 
Thursday, June 4                                                  Graduation – Kindergarten 6:00 p.m. & 8th Grade 7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, June 5                                                        Last Day of School – Chapel 8:30 a.m. –  Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 

 


